
Buckaroo Barrels

txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I Division 1

1 Carly Zelis Kota 17.949 5.00$    6

Division V Division 3

1 Mollie Will "Cherrio" 29.508 4.00$    6

Division 4

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 30.276 3.00$    6

2 Baylee Zylstra "Spotify" 32.088 2.00$    5

Division 5

1 Hudson Leonardo "Abbey" 37.135 3.00$    6

2 Brixon Reeves My Dixie 39.410 2.00$    5

3 Nova Docherty "Opal" 43.181 2.00$    4

4 Maven Cummings Dream Valley Ravenwood Agape 46.367 2.00$    3

5 Kinnly Reeves My Dixie 56.650 1.00$    2

6 Raegan Hamilton "Jet" 66.372 1.00$    1



Open Prime

txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Tori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 14.786 256.38 0

Points Div 1

2 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 14.974 235.85 11

3 Karly Johnson LSF Stung by the Judge 15.025 205.08 0

4 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.118 153.81 10

5 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.125 102.54 9

6 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.180 71.78 8

Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ 15.187 7

Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.212 6

Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune 15.266 5

Division II

1 Bailey Enloe TS Fairest of All 15.328 226.81 0

2 Taylor Payne Hes A Downrite Rebel 15.338 208.63 4

3 Reece Pierson Mount Everest 15.344 181.42 0

4 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 15.348 136.06 0

Points Div 2

5 Amber Phillipsen Shez On Crown 15.474 90.71 11

6 Brooklyn Ward "Bently" 15.500 63.49 0

Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 15.501 0

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.505 10

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" 15.510 9

Teresa Floyd TF Beda Be A Judge 15.535 8

Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.538 7

Bailey Gross Scampers Foxy Gal 15.553 0

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 15.579 6



Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.644 5

Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 15.683 4

Bridey Haynes Bubbles High Brow 15.700 3

Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 15.724 0

Sonja White Bonita BlackburnPep 15.735 2

Haylee Skipper Blazin Hot Suntan 15.770 0

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 15.777 1

Division III

1 Karly Johnson TM Brownsin Online 15.798 197.24 0

2 Megan Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 15.815 181.42 0

3 Kamy Dacus "Gunner" 15.820 157.75 0

4 Josie Fuccillo Shes a Frenchman 15.842 118.31 1

5 Kamy Dacus To hell with Rona 15.843 78.87 0

6 Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach 15.880 55.21 1

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.904 1

Leigha Cooper Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo" 15.911 1

Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 15.926 0

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.935 1

Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 15.938 1

Points Div 3

Katie Hughes Wimpys Glamorous 15.990 11

Haylee Skipper Skhighbrowcash 16.000 0

Amelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 16.006 10

Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 16.021 0

Lynda Gobel Sweet Jagger 16.033 9

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 16.035 8

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 16.039 7

Avery Wilbur Ckylark "Skye" 16.044 0

Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman "Jay" 16.050 0



Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita "Sadie" 16.098 6

Bridget Scott CP Maybelline 16.103 0

Gina Oliveira Wood B Risen Toshine 16.119 0

Viki Friedrich So Streakin Awesome 16.131 5

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.188 4

Elexis Hisel TF Tuff E Nuff 16.207 3

Division IV

1 Alyson Rehm French Hush Money 16.334 167.64 1

2 Kaley Burdick Success Kus ImFrench 16.344 154.21 0

3 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz "Jeb" 16.347 134.09 0

4 Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.376 100.57 1

5 Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship" 16.377 67.04 0

6 Anna Farmer Fargone 16.384 46.93 1

Hailee McLellan FR Judge My Chips 16.387 1

Teresa Floyd Double the Fire 16.410 1

Points Div 4

Haylee Skipper She's Wild Enough 16.518 0

Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 16.542 11

Sydney Nedrow "Sister" 16.577 10

Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 16.594 9

Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey" 16.617 8

Jocelyn Maier Wuzit Special "Tucker" 16.655 0

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.706 7

Vada Flagg Kacey 16.707 6

Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.711 5

Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena 16.716 4

Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 16.719 3

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 16.752 2

Bridget Scott BS Sniper "Sniper" 16.775 1



Division V Points Div 5

1 Shirley Cooper Jess Charm Me 16.988 138.06 0

2 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 17.104 126.99 11

3 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.371 110.43 10

4 Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.479 82.82 9

5 Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair 17.501 55.21 8

6 Aleena Eggleston Hes Dustys Rocket 17.567 38.65 7

Paige Saarela Daisy 17.638 6

Terra Hamilton First Dash Diva 17.646 5

Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 17.950 4

Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 18.090 3

McKenzie Mae Brown Smokin Ken 18.106 0

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 18.629 2

Anne Lamping Hot Chocolate 18.712 1

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.722 1

Karly Johnson Surprise the Judge 19.492 0

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 19.948 1

Addie Wink Judge My Chex 20.184 1

Presley Latimer "Tazz" 20.202 1

Camryn Cearley Taylors YaYa Dancer no time

Emilee Ward Horse no time

Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy "Remi" no time

Elizabeth Gross Windy Deposit no time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory no time

Ashley Valdez Perfect Cruiser no time

Emilee Ward Dash Ta Driftwood no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time

Karly Johnson Dasn Speed Bug no time

Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash "Seager" no time



Nicole Roper Sysco no time

Lucy Leonardo Abbey no time

Jennifer Moncrief KM DunWithDatFirewatr no time

Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge no time

Zack Shackelford Red Bull no time

Bridget Scott "Blurry" no time

Katie Hughes Judge My Chex no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Kendra Pinkowsky Too Hott Ta Judge no time

Kinzien Harris Leader for Cash no time

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME no time

Kaydence King PG Flyin Ta Fame no time

Mazy Kendall Remington Style no time

Allie Honeycutt MACalebslilbitofcash no time

Katie Hardy Miss Dashin Copper no time

Katie Pettygrove Ms. Rickashay Breeze "Shay" no time

Kathryn Holden KH Diamonds and Fame no time

Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova no time

Tracie Schmitt KT Star Soldier no time



Mini Open

txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Tori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 14.786 56.95

2 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 14.974 51.24

3 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.118 43.65

4 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.180 37.96

Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ 15.187

Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.212

Division II

1 Reece Pierson Mount Everest 15.344 50.39

2 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 15.348 45.33

3 Amber Phillipsen Shez On Crown 15.474 38.61

4 Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 15.501 33.57

Teresa Floyd TF Beda Be A Judge 15.535

Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.538

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 15.579

Bridey Haynes Bubbles High Brow 15.700

Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 15.724

Division III

1 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.904 43.80

2 Leigha Cooper Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo" 15.911 39.42

3 Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.935 33.58

4 Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 15.938 29.20

Katie Hughes Wimpys Glamorous 15.990

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 16.039

Bridget Scott CP Maybelline 16.103

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.188



Elexis Hisel TF Tuff E Nuff 16.207

Division IV

1 Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.376 37.25

2 Teresa Floyd Double the Fire 16.410 33.50

3 Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.557 28.54

4 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.638 24.81

Vada Flagg Kacey 16.707

Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena 16.716

Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 16.719

Bridget Scott BS Sniper "Sniper" 16.775

Division V

1 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 17.104 30.67

2 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.371 27.59

3 Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair 17.501 23.50

4 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 19.948 20.44

Addie Wink Judge My Chex 20.184

Jesse Hoosier LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" 23.396

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Katie Hardy Miss Dashin Copper no time

Kinzien Harris Leader for Cash no time

Bridget Scott "Blurry" no time

Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge no time

Katie Hughes Judge My Chex no time



Medals

Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division 6

1 Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.479 27.30 6

Division 7

1 Samantha Schrotke Uni 18.045 24.57 6

Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 18.090 5

Division 8

1 Wendy Cooper Bubba Boots 18.628 20.93 6

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 18.629 5

Division 9

1 Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 19.436 18.20 6

Sage Teitzel Chics Wranglers 19.530 5

Jesse Hoosier LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" 23.396 4

Kailey Flansburg Colonial Honeybadger 25.343 0

Cassie Ward "Titan" 27.768 3

Storee Marlar "Cash" 31.040 2

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" no time

Zack Shackelford Encore the Frenchman no time



Youth

txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Taylor Payne Hes A Downrite Rebel 15.338 35.28 6

2 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 15.348 23.52 0

Brooklyn Ward "Bently" 15.500 0

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.505 5

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.644 4

Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 15.683 3

Megan Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 15.815 2

Division II

1 Josie Fuccillo Shes a Frenchman 15.842 31.29 6

2 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.904 20.85 5

Leigha Cooper Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo" 15.911 4

Amelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 16.006 3

Avery Wilbur Ckylark "Skye" 16.044 0

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.188 2

Division III

1 Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.557 27.11 6

2 Sydney Nedrow "Sister" 16.577 18.07 5

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.706 4

Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 16.719 3

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 16.752 2

Brynley Hutchins "Captain" 16.835 1

Division V

1 Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.868 19.73 6

2 Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 18.629 13.15 5

Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 19.310 4



Kendra McDowell "Blondie" no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Bristol Osborn Josey no time

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" no time

Kinzien Harris Leader for Cash no time



Senior

txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.118 26.21 6

2 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.125 17.47 5

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 15.579 4

Division II

1 Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach 15.880 23.19 6

2 Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 15.926 15.45 0

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.935 5

Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 15.938 4

Lynda Gobel Sweet Jagger 16.033 3

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 16.039 2

Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman "Jay" 16.050 0

Division III

1 Viki Friedrich So Streakin Awesome 16.131 20.17 6

2 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz "Jeb" 16.347 13.43 0

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.376 5

Division IV

1 Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.711 17.14 6

2 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 17.104 11.42 5

Division V

1 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.371 14.12 6

2 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 17.950 9.40 5

Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 18.090 4

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.722 3

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 19.948 2

Elizabeth Gross Windy Deposit no time



Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME no time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time



Buckaroo Poles

txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 50.902 3.00 6



Poles

txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Alyson Rehm French Hush Money 21.575 31.50 6

2 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita "Sadie" 21.714 21.00 5

Jocelyn Maier Wuzit Special "Tucker" 22.218 0

Division II

1 Sydney Nedrow "Sister" 22.661 28.35 6

2 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 22.967 18.90 5

Avery Wilbur Ckylark "Skye" 23.209 0

Brynley Hutchins "Captain" 23.306 4

Vada Flagg Kacey 23.313 3

Bristol Osborn Josey 23.331 2

Division III

1 Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 23.741 24.15 6

2 Sonja White Bonita BlackburnPep 23.869 16.10 5

Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 24.019 4

Division IV

1 Elizabeth Gross Windy Deposit 25.631 21.00 6

2 Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey" 25.710 14.00 5

Wendy Cooper Bubba Boots 25.764 4

Jilliaun "Jill" MeekerWinchester 25.994 3

Addie Wink Judge My Chex 28.706 2

Sage Teitzel Chics Wranglers 31.487 1

Zack Shackelford Encore the Frenchman 45.233 1

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" no time

Bailey Gross Scampers Foxy Gal no time

Payton Lamping "Freckles" no time



Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic no time

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler no time

Samantha Schrotke Uni no time

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" no time

Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly no time

Sam Johnson O.A.Dashing Dingbat no time

Leigha Cooper Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo" no time


